

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
 000N-371, 000P-371, 000N-372 , 000P-372  
 Contract Spraying Noxious Weeds - Mobridge  
 Campbell/Corson/Dewey/Edmunds/Walworth/Ziebach Co.  
 PCN: i6ML, i6MM, i6MN, i6MP  
 Eng. Estimate: \$111,810.00

<p style="color: red; font-weight: bold;">Bid Opening Date: 03/24/22</p>				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Vegetation Management</i>		<i>TRUGreen</i>		<i>DeAngelo Contracting Services</i>		<i>Prairie Land Consulting</i>	
				<i>Miller, SD</i>		<i>Rapid City, SD</i>		<i>Hazleton, PA</i>		<i>Buffalo, SD</i>	
<u>BID ITEM NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>	<u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>ITEM TOTAL</u>
910E0009	24D Amine	750	Gal	\$24.32	\$ 18,240.00	\$22.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$21.76	\$ 16,320.00	\$47.99	\$ 35,992.50
910E0085	Milestone	12500	Oz	\$2.14	\$ 26,750.00	\$2.50	\$ 31,250.00	\$2.55	\$ 31,875.00	\$2.28	\$ 28,500.00
910E1000	Equipment Truck/Sprayer	1250	Hour	\$28.75	\$ 35,937.50	\$40.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$37.00	\$ 46,250.00	\$40.00	\$ 50,000.00
910E1060	Labor	1,250	Hour	\$30.75	\$ 38,437.50	\$45.00	\$ 56,250.00	\$60.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$58.00	\$ 72,500.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>			\$ 119,365.00		\$ 154,000.00		\$ 169,445.00		\$ 186,992.50